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(TRA CODE: C-1) SMOOTH ROLLER-1

For rollers’ compacting roadbed and services on asphalt road
surface. The wide and smooth riding tread allows much even
peressure on road. Also the tread compound provides good
resistance to oily chemicals.

Inflated Dimensions
Overall Width Overall Diameter
inch
10.3

p. Type Tread
Depth

inch
40.5

261

1028

9.00-20NHS

Smooth

12

14

16 A — 4750 825
11.00-20NHS 16 & —  Smooth 8.0 293 11.5 1082 426 5450 725

18 A — 5800 825
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