

1800 423 188

freedomtyres.com.au





(TRA CODE: C-1) SMOOTH ROLLER-1

For rollers' compacting roadbed and services on asphalt road surface. The wide and smooth riding tread allows much even peressure on road. Also the tread compound provides good resistance to oily chemicals.



		P. R.	Туре		Tread Depth	Standard Rim	Inflated Dimensions				Load Capacity	
	Tyre Size						Overall Width		Overall Diameter		Loader@10km/H	
			TT	TL	Depui	raini	mm	inch	mm	inch	Load Kg	Inflation Kpa
	9.00-20NHS	12	Δ	-	Smooth	7.0	261	10.3	1028	40.5	4000	625
		14	Δ	-							4375	725
		16	Δ	-							4750	825
	11.00-20NHS	16	Δ	-	Smooth	8.0	293	11.5	1082	42.6	5450	725
		18	Δ	-							5800	825

